ROUTER MODEL NO RW8-12 SPARE PART LIST

1 SCREW M4X10 3220.1.97
2 SOLEPLATE 3365.1.04
3 SCREW ST4X30 3220.1.98
4 FOUNDATION 3365.1.05
5 NUT 3604.1.31
6 LEAD SCREW 3220.1.99
7 BIG NUT 3604.1.32
8 LOCK NUT 3604.1.33
9 INNER HEXAGON SCREW M5X20 3602.1.01
10 GUIDE POLE 3399.1.17
11 SPRING 3310.1.33
12 PIN 3500.1.84
13 SCREW M4X25 3602.1.02
14 GUIDE SLEEVE 3360.1.29
15 INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6X25 3602.1.03
16 GUIDE POLE 3397.1.01
17 LOCK KNOB 3510.1.66
18 LOCKING LEEVE 3360.1.14
19 SMALL KNOB 3360.1.67




20 WIND COVER UP 3365.1.06
21 HEAD CAPSULE 3366.1.01
22 BEARING 6004 3272.1.03
23 BEARING COVER 3312.1.04
24 NUT M20 3604.1.34
25 ROTOR/ARMATURE 3830.3.30
26 BEARING 6000 3272.1.04
27 RUBBER BUSHING 3274.1.05
28 WIND SHEILD 3366.1.02
29 SCREW ST5X60 3602.1.09
30 STATOR/FIELD 3820.3.30
31 ENCLOSURE 3440.1.01
32 BACK COVER 3623.1.01
33 SCREW ST4X16 3602.1.04
34 SCREW M4X10 3220.1.97
35 RIGHT HANDLE 3329.1.47
36 INDICATING LAMP COVER 3405.1.01
37 SWITCH 3330.1.01
38 CABLE CLAMP 3279.1.01
39 SCREW ST4X14 3602.1.06
40 CABLE SHEATH 3291.1.23
41 CABLE AND PLUG 3291.1.24
42 INDICATING LAMP 3405.1.02
43 RIGHT HANDLE COVER 3329.1.48
44 SCREW ST4X14 3602.1.06
45 BRUSH HOLDER 3252.1.23
46 CARBON BRUSH 3251.1.30
47 BRUSH HOLD CAP 3253.1.07
48 LEFT HANDLE 3329.1.49
49 INNER HEXAGON SCREW MSX25 3602.1.07
50 LEFT HANDLE COVER 3278.1.25
51 LEFT HANDLE BASE 3278.1.26
52 SCREW M4X16 3602.1.08
53 FIXING 3221.1.02
54 GUIDE RULE 3221.1.03
55 REAR FOOT BENDS 3221.1.04




56 SPANNER 17 3399.1.27
57 SPANNER 24 3399.1.28
58 BENDING FOOT 3221.1.05




